
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Nr.  

4 
211 
74 
16 

320 
151 

7 
243 
32 
61 
44 
77 

155 
701 
991 
98 

190 
573 
446 
76 

799 
857 
882 
27 

810 
256 
104 

Namn  

Filip Bengtsson 
Rasmus Sjöberg 
Johan Carlsson 
Oskar Olsson 
Mathias Gryning 
Martin Käller 
Niclas Gustavsson 
Emil Berggren 
Andreas Övgård 
Per Granqvist 
Anders Lund 
Johan Halfvarsson 
Jonas Bergström 
Emil Rönn 
Victor Fahlén 
Tommy Tomas 
Philip Eriksson 
Eddie Holmqvist 
Alexander Hultebring 
Pontus Stål 
Joel Larsson 
Billy Görtz 
Erik Rosendahl 
Harald From 
Hampus Roxtorp 
Max Enegård 
Rasmus Hesselberg 

Klubb  

Tomelilla MK 
Varbergs MK 
Västerås MK 
MK Tranan 
Næstveds Motorklub 
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Bollnäs MK 
Kinds MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Göta MS 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Falköpings MK 
Folkare MK 
Limhamns MK 
Linköpings MS 
Hjo MK 
Bollnäs MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Umeå AK 
AMF Årsunda 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Åbågen MCK 

Bästa Tid  

1:48.812 
1:51.789 
1:51.998 
1:52.496 
1:54.520 
1:54.715 
1:55.476 
1:56.586 
1:56.961 
1:57.516 
1:57.652 
1:58.482 
2:00.136 
2:00.541 
2:00.883 
2:01.497 
2:01.841 
2:01.934 
2:02.174 
2:02.752 
2:03.238 
2:03.292 
2:04.554 
2:05.970 
2:08.444 
2:14.080 
3:24.266 

diff  

2.977 
3.186 
3.684 
5.708 
5.903 
6.664 
7.774 
8.149 
8.704 
8.840 
9.670 

11.324 
11.729 
12.071 
12.685 
13.029 
13.122 
13.362 
13.940 
14.426 
14.480 
15.742 
17.158 
19.632 
25.268 

1:35.454 

På Varv  

4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 

Total Tid  

11:56.506 
13:14.826 
12:01.819 
11:36.510 
10:37.274 
13:52.462 
14:00.487 
13:09.531 
13:41.267 
12:49.971 
11:26.072 
13:30.277 
13:58.883 
12:21.871 
12:52.757 
14:45.521 
10:12.055 
13:44.231 
13:10.461 
12:27.643 
9:48.134 

13:34.860 
12:30.828 
12:09.794 
9:56.688 

10:34.050 
13:40.090 

Klass  

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Make  

Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

IDSvemoTA  

4241 
4386 
3230 
6083 
123826 
9728 
18574 
10912 
18340 
6339 
23460 
7706 
6672 
8827 
15668 
21079 
6972 
9683 
18088 
8133 
8415 
6488 
18140 
18149 
9493 
7156 
9492 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Speedequipment Racing Sports 
Karlströms Motor 
KTM Scandinavia 
KTM Skandinavien 
Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Strid-Racing/Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 
Biketown 

Strid-Racing/Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 
Tibro MC Service 

stombergsracing.se 

Rosendahl Racing Team 
Team Umelacken/Mera Fritid 
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www.mylaps.com 
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MXSM - Uppsala MK - Deltävling 6 
MX1 

MX1 - Fri Träning - Grupp A 

Practice started at 10:56:12 

Rörken Motorstadium 1,742 km 

2018-09-08 10:55 


